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Grades 1-2 

King James Version Bible (NKJV-okay) 

Pencil Pouch (1) 

24 Count Box of Crayons (1)  

Crayola 10 Pk Broad Tip Markers (1)  

Blunt Nose Scissors (1) 

Glue Sticks (8) 

24 Set Colored Pencils (1 pack) 

Watercolor Paints (1)  

Set of 4 Dry Erase Markers (1 pkg) 

#2 Pencils (24 ct) 

Backpack or HTCS Tote Bag 

Loose Leaf Wide Ruled Lined Paper (1 pkg) 

Change of Clothes 

(for leaving at school) 

Large Box of Tissues (2) 

Large Box of Regular Wipes (1) 

Container of Clorox Wipes (1)                                                  

Large Erasers (4)  

White 1 Inch 3 Ring Binder (1)                   

Wide Ruled Composition Notebooks (2) 

Primary K-2
nd

 gr. Composition Notebooks (2) 

8 oz. Hand Sanitizer (1) 

Full Size Clipboard (1) 

HTCS Agenda (purchased in school office)                

Plastic Pencil Box (1)                                

Personal Portable Headphones (1) 

Reusable 12 oz. Water Bottle (1) 

 

 

 

K-5 

 
 King James Version Bible (NKJV-okay) 

3 Prong Pencil Pouch (1) 

24 Count Crayon Box 

Index Cards (1 pkg) 

Construction Paper (1 pkg) 

Highlighters 

(yellow, orange, pink, green, blue) 

Natural Wood Popsicles Sticks (1 pkg) 

Blunt Nose Scissors (1)  

Black Dry Erase Markers (1 pkg) 

1 ½ Inch Binder 

Glue Sticks (1 pkg) 

#2 Pencils (3 Packs) 

HT Tote Bag or Backpack 

1" Vinyl Mat 

Change of Clothes 

(for leaving at school) 

Box of Tissue (1 large) 

Large Box of Wet Wipes (1) 

Box of Gallon Size Ziplocks (1) 

Box of Sandwich Size Ziplocks (1) 

Playdough Cups (2-any color)                   

Personal Portable Headphones (1)                  

Plastic Shoe Box Size Storage Box W/Lid (2) 

 

 

*Most items found at Dollar Tree  
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Grades  7- 8 

King James Version (NKJV okay) 

Colored Pencils (1 box) 

#2 Pencils (4 packages) 

1.5" Bi Protractor (1) 

Ruler (1) 

Dry Erase Markers (4) 

Large Box of Tissues (2) 

Clorox Wipes (2) 

College Ruled Notebook Paper (3 Pkgs) 

Spiral Notebook (2) 

Large Hand Sanitizer (2) 

Box of Gallon Size Ziplocks (1) 

Box of Sandwich Size Ziplocks (1) 

Blue or Black Pens (2 Pkgs) 

Regular Size Clip Board (1) 

Pencil Cap Erasers (2 packs) 

 3 Prong Pencil Pouch (1) 

Highlighters (2) 

Composition Book (3) 

HT Tote Bag or Backpack (1) 

Elmer's Glue (2) 

24 Fine Tip Markers (1) 

Plastic Shoe Box Size Storage Box W/Lid (2) 

Blunt Nose Scissors (1) 

Personal Pencil Sharpener (2) 

Personal Portable Headphones (1) 

HT School Agenda (purchased at school office) 

 

2019-20  Class Novels 

(Can be purchased/ordered online by the 

Quarter) 

 

*List provided at Open House 
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 Grades 3 - 4 

King James Bible  (NKJV-okay) 

Box of 24 Crayons (1)                                                                

Plastic Pencil Pouch (1) 

Blunt Nose Scissors (1) 

3 Prong Solid Pocketed Folders (7) 

(3 holes to be used in 2" binder) 

Glue Sticks (2 pkgs) 

Dry Erase Markers (1 pkg) 

Plastic or Wooden Ruler 

12 Pack #2 Pencils (2 - no mechanical) 

 HT Tote Bag or Backpack 

Composition Notebooks (4)  

 5 Subject Spiral Notebook (1) 

Loose Leaf Lined Paper (2 pkgs) 

Box of Gallon Size Ziplocks (1) 

Box of Sandwich Size Ziplocks (1) 

Large Box of Tissues (2) 

Card Stock Paper ( 1-White & 1 Multi Color) 

Clip Board (1-full size) 

Colored Pencils (1) 

Large Elmer's Glue (1) 

Index Cards (1 pkg) 

2" Binder (1) 

1" Binder (1) 

Box of Colored Markers (1) 

Subject Divider Tabs ( 2 pkgs) 

Large Eraser (2) 

Pencil Cap Erasers (2 pkgs) 

Large Hand Sanitizer   (1)                                                   

Plastic Shoe Box Size Storage Box W/Lid (2) 

                Multi Colored Highlighters (4) 

          Personal Portable Headphones (1) 

                      HT School Agenda 

                (purchased in school office) 

 

 

2019-20  Class Novels 

(Can be purchased/ordered online by the Quarter) 

 

*List provided at Open House 

 

 

 

Grades  5- 6 

King James Bible (NKJV-okay) 

Box of Colored Pencils (1) 

#2 Pencils (4 packages) 

3 Prong Pocket Folders (7) 

2" Binder (1) 

Protractor (1) 

Compass (1) 

Ruler (1) 

Large Box of Tissues (2) 

Large Clorox Wipes (2) 

College Ruled Notebook Paper (4 pkgs)            Box 

of Gallon Size Ziplocks (1) 

Box of Sandwich Size Ziplocks (1) 

Large Hand Sanitizer (2) 

Blue or Black Pens (2 pkgs) 

Full Size Clip Board (1) 

Pencil Cap Erasers (2 packs) 

3 Prong Plastic Pencil Pouch (2) 

Composition Book (4) 

5 Subject Spiral Notebook (1) 

Index Cards (1 pkg)                                                  

Card Stock (1 white & 1 Multi Colored) Subject 

Divider Tabs ( 2 pkgs) 

                  Dry Erase Markers (1 pkg) 

24 Box of Crayons (1) 

Large Eraser (2) 

HT Tote bag or Backpack (1) 

Elmer's Glue (2) 

Glue Sticks (4) 

Fine Tip Markers (1 pkg) 

Blunt Nose Scissors (1)                                           

Plastic Shoe Box Size Storage Box W/Lid (2) 

Personal Portable Headphones (1) 

HT School Agenda (purchased at school office) 

 

 

2019-20  Class Novels 

(Can be purchased/ordered online by the Quarter) 

 

*List provided at Open House 

 


